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Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility (TJNAF) 

Management and Operating (M&O) Contract Competition 

Expressions of Interest – Received  

 

Prospective Offeror Point of Contact Telephone 
Number 
 

Email Address Interest 

123abc, LLC (T-Fox) Sánchez Luis 669-292-6720 lsanchez@t-fox.llc Prime / 
Subcontractor 

Deloitte Consulting LLP Sophia Peters 571-814-6400 sopeters@deloitte.com Subcontractor 
EGS Inc. (Empowered Global 
Solutions) 

Grace Ayala 303-477-6800 grace@egs-partners.com Subcontractor 

EMCOR Government Services, Inc. 
(EGS) 

Ronnie Dempsey 513-815-2722 rdempsey@emcor.net Subcontractor 

Guidehouse, Inc. Chris Johnstone 202-365-4240 cjohnstone@guidehouse.com Prime 
Midtown Personnel, Inc. (Midtown) Lorie DuBasky 571-233-6004 Lorie.DuBasky@themidtowngroup.com Subcontractor 
MITRE AUI Science and Technology 
LLC (MAST) 

Dave Curren 202-462-1676 dcurren@aui.edu Prime 

Peraton Inc. Daren Holloway 915-321-7098 daren.holloway@peraton.com Prime 
SCC Investing LLC Spring Covington 240-309-8284 lifecreatespring@gmail.com  
Southeastern Universities Research 
Association (SURA) 

Sean Hearne 202-408-2420 sjhearne@sura.org Prime 

TechSource, Inc. Adam Church 505-235-8607 achurch@techsource-inc.com Subcontractor 
Weinberg Institute for Theoretical 
Physics 

Robert Dosseh-
Kpotogbey 

512-471-4394 kpotogbeyrd@gmail.com Prime  

 


